Wichits, KS 67202 TITE OR FRINT MOTICES Fill and restars to Gossa Div. ### degree of the rest Gossa Div. ### degree o	STATE OF KANSAS STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION				API NUM	BER 15-077-21448-00-0	
NOTICE: Fill and receptorally and return to Coase. Div. 240 Ff. from 5 Section LI 36 S						WELL NUMBER 1	
LEASE OPERATOR MTM Petroleum, Inc. LEASE OPERATOR MTM Petroleum, Inc. SEC. 31 TWP 31 REE. 8 (E) or d ADDRESS P.O. Box 82 Spivey KS 67142 CHARGES PROMES (620 532-3794 OPERATORS LICENSE NG. 6236 CHARGES PROMES (620 532-3794 OPERATORS LICENSE NG. 6236 CHARGES PROMES (620 532-3794 OPERATORS LICENSE NG. 6236 CHARGE OPERATOR MIM P & A Flugging Completed 1-31-03 The plugging proposal was approved on 1-28-03 The plugging Completed 1-31-03 The plugging Proposal was approved on 1-28-03 The plugging Completed 1-31-03 The plugging Proposal was approved on 1-28-03 The plugging Completed 1-31-03 The plugging Proposal was approved on 1-28-03 The plugging Completed 1-31-03 The pluggi					METT MOI		
LEASE OPERATOR MTM Petroleum, Inc. ADDRESS P.O. BOX 82 Spivey KS 67142 CHARGESS P.O. BOX 82 Spivey KS 67142 CHARGES P.O. BOX 82 Spivey KS 67142 CHARGE OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: MTM Petroleum, Inc. STATE OF KANSAS COUNTY OF KINGMAN ABAYUN A. Miller, President, MTM Petroleum, Inc. STATE OF KANSAS COUNTY OF KINGMAN ABAYUN A. Miller, President, MTM Petroleum, Inc. STATE OF KANSAS COUNTY OF KINGMAN ABAYUN A. Miller, President, MTM Petroleum, Inc. STATE OF KANSAS COUNTY OF KINGMAN ABAYUN A. Miller, President, MTM Petroleum, Inc. STATE OF KANSAS COUNTY OF KINGMAN (Signature Marvin A. Miller, President (Address)) MARVIN A. Miller, President (Address) MARVIN A. MILLER (ADDRESS (ADDRESS		and return	and return to Coas. Div.			Ft. from S Section Line	
ADDRESS P.O. Box 82 Spivey KS 67142 PHONE # 620 532-3794 OPERATORS LICENSE MO. 6236 Character of Well P & A County Harper Plugging Commenced 1-31-03 (OII, Gas, O&A, SWO, input, Water Supply Well) Plugging Completed 1-31-03 (OII, Gas, O&A, SWO, input, Water Supply Well) Plugging Completed 1-31-03 (OII, Gas, O&A, SWO, input, Water Supply Well) Producing proposal was approved on 1-28-03 (dat by Virgil Clothier (KCC District Agent's Name Is ACO-1 filed? Yes If not, is well log attached? Producing Formation N/A Oepth to Top Bottom T.D. Show depth and thickness of all water, oil and gas formations. OIL, GAS OR WATER RECORDS (ASING RECORD) Formation Content from Island gas formations. OIL, GAS OR WATER RECORDS (ASING RECORD) Formation Content from Introducing It into the hole. If cament or other were used, state the character of same and depth placed, from feet to feet each P.A. A with 35 sax 8 1205: 35 sax 8 9001: 35 sax 8 207: 70 sax 8 60°: 15 sax is DNO 60/40 POZMIX with 48 Gel. Allied Ticket # 10873 Name of Plugging Contractor Pickrell Drilling Co, Inc. License No. 5123 Address 100 S. Main, Suite 505 Wichita KS 67202 NAME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: MTM Petroleum, Inc. STATE OF KANSAS (COUNTY OF KINGMAN) (Address) BOO Sax 82 Spivey KS 67' Address 100 S. Main, Suite 505 Wichita KS 67202 NAME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: MTM Petroleum, Inc. STATE OF KANSAS (COUNTY OF KINGMAN) (Address) PO BOX 82 Spivey KS 67' COUNTY OF KINGMAN (Address) PO BOX 82 Spivey KS 67' AND SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this 5th day of February, 2009' COUNTY OF KATHY HILL (Address) Notary Public Sitter (Kansas) (Signature) (Address) Notary Public Sitter (Kansas) (Notary Public Sitter (·		-		365	Ft. from E Section Line	
Character of Well P & A Plugging Commenced 1-31-03 Character of Well P & A Plugging Commenced 1-31-03 (OII, Gas, O&A, SWD, Input, Water Supply Well) Plugging Completed 1-31-03 The plugging proposal was approved on 1-28-03 (dar over the plugging proposal was approved on 1-28-03 (dar over the plugging proposal was approved on 1-28-03 (dar over the plugging proposal was approved on 1-28-03 (dar over the plugging proposal was approved on 1-28-03 (dar over the plugging proposal was approved on 1-28-03 (dar over the plugging proposal was approved on 1-28-03 (dar over the plugging completed 1-31-03 The plugging proposal was approved on 1-28-03 (dar over the plugging completed 1-31-03 The plugging proposal was approved on 1-28-03 (dar over the plugging completed 1-31-03 (dar over the plugging proposal was approved on 1-28-03 (dar over the plugging completed 1-31-03 The plugging proposal was approved on 1-28-03 (dar over the plugging proposal was approved to plugging proposal was approved on 1-28-03 (dar over the plugging proposal was approved on 1-28-03 (dar over the plugging proposal was approved on 1-28-03 (dar over the plugging proposal was approved on 1-28-03 (dar over the plugging proposal was approved on 1-28-03 (dar over the plugging proposal was approved on 1-28-03 (dar over the plugging proposal was approved on 1-28-03 (dar over the plugging proposal was approved on 1-28-03 (dar over the plugging proposal was approved on 1-28-03 (dar over the plugging proposal was approved on 1-28-03 (dar over the plugging proposal was approved on 1-28-03 (dar over the plugging proposal was approved on 1-28-03 (dar over the plugging proposal was approved on 1-28-03 (dar over the plugging proposal was approved on 1-28-03 (dar over the plugging proposal was approved on 1-28-03 (dar over the plugging proposal was approved on 1-28-03 (dar over the plugging proposal	EASE OPERATOR MTM Petroleum, Inc.				SEC. 31	TWP.31 RGE. 8 (E) or (N)	
Character of Neil P & A (OII, Gas, D&A, SWD, input, Neter Supply Neill) The plugging proposal was approved on 1-28-03 (datable of Plugging proposal was approved on 1-28-03 The plugging proposal was approved on 1-28-03 (datable of Property of Market Supply Neill) Producing formation N/A Depth to Top Borton T.D. Show depth and thickness of all water, oil and gas formations. Oil, GAS OR WATER RECORDS CASING RECORD Formation Content From To Size Put in Pulled out Describe in detail the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the aud fluiplicated and the method or methods used in introducing it into the hole. If coment or other were used, state the character of same and daph placed, from feet to feet each P. A. with 35 sx 8 1325: 35 sx 8 900': 35 sx 8 270': 20 sx 8 60': 15 6% in DB Of 60/40 Pozmix with 48 gel. Allied Ticket # 10873 Name of Plugging Contractor Pickrell Drilling Co, Inc. License No. 5123 Marvin A. Miller, President, Miller, President of State							
The plugging proposal was approved on 1-28-03 (dar by Virgil Clothier (XCC District Agent's Name is ACO-1 filed? Yes If not, is well log attached? Producing Formation N/A Depth to Top Bottom T.D. Show depth and thickness of all water, oll and gas formations. Oit, GAS OR WATER RECORDS CASING RECORD Formation Content From To Size Put in Pulled out Describe in detail the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the aud fluiplicated and the method or methods used in introducing it into the hole. If casent or other were used, state the character of same and dapth placed, from feet to feet each P. A. with 35 sx 8 1325: 35 sx 8 900': 35 sx 8 270': 20 sx 8 60': 15 6% in DH of 60/40 Pozmix with 4% gel. Allied Ticket # 10873 Name of Plugging Contractor Pickrell Drilling Co, Inc. License No. 5123 MAdress 100 S. Main, Suite 505 Wichita KS 67202 MARE OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: MTM Petroleum. Inc. STATE OF KANSAS COUNTY OF KINGMANss. Marvin A. Miller, President, MTM Petroleum, IntEmployee of Operator) or (Operato bove-described well as files the same are true and correct, so help me God. RECEIVED CASH RECORDS WATER STATE OF SAME SUBSCRIBED AND SMORN TO before me this 5th day of Pebruary, 2009 - 2-19-67 - Notary Pubylic Kathy Hill	PHONE (620 532-3794 OPERATORS LICENSE NO. 6236					II Completed $\frac{1-31-03}{}$	
The plugging proposal was approved on 1-28-03 (dat by Virgil Clothier (XCC District Agent's Name is ACO-1 filed? Yes	Character of Well P & A						
by Virgil Clothier Is ACO-1 filed? Yes	(OII, Gas, D&A, SWD, Imput, Water Supply Well)					Completed 1-31-03	
Producing Formation N/A Depth to Top Bottom T.D. Show depth and thickness of all water, oil and gas formations. Oil, GAS OR MATER RECORDS CASING RECORD Formation Content From To Size Put in Pulled out Describe in detail the manner in which the will was plugged, indicating where the and fluiplaced and the sethed or methods used in introducing it into the hole. If coment or other were used, state the character of same and depth placed, from feet to feet each P. & A with 35 sx & 1325': 35 sx & 900': 35 sx & 270': 20 sx & 60': 15 Gx in DR Of 60/40 Pozmix with 4% gel. Allied Ticket # 10873 Name of Plugging Contractor Pickrell Drilling Co, Inc. License No. 5123 Address 100 S. Main, Suite 505 Wichita KS 67202 NAME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: MTM Petroleum, Inc. STATE OF KANSAS COUNTY OF KINGMAN ,ss. Marvin A. Miller, President, MTM Petroleum, IntEmployee of Operator) or (Operator Statements, and matters herein contained and the log of the show-described well a selfie the same are true and correct, so help me God. RECEIVED 2	The plugging proposal was approve	ed on1_2	28-03	3		(date)	
Show depth and thickness of all water, oil and gas formations. Oil, GAS OR WATER RECORDS CASING RECORD Content From To Size Put in Pulled out Content From To Size Put in Pulled out Content Content From To Size Put in Pulled out Content Content From To Size Put in Pulled out Content Content From To Size Put in Pulled out Content From To Size Put in Pulled out Content From To Size Put in Pulled out Content Formation Content From To Size Put in Pulled out Content Formation Content From To Size Put in Pulled out Content Formation Content From To Size Put in Pulled out Content Formation Content Formation Formation Formation Content From To Size Put in Pulled out Formation Formation	by Virgil Clothier			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	(XC	C District Agent's Name).	
Show depth and thickness of all vater, oil and gas formations. OIL, GAS OR WATER RECORDS CASING RECORD Formation Content From To Size Put in Pulled out From To Size Put in Pulled out Content From To Size Put in Pulled out Content From To Size Put in Pulled out From To Size Put in Pulled in Pulle	is ACO-1 filed? Yes If no	ot, is well	lag a	ttached?			
CASING RECORD Formation Content From To Size Put in Putled out Describe in detail the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the mud fluir placed and the method or methods used in introducing it lato the hole. If coment or other were used, state the character of same and depth placed, from feet to feet each P & A with 35 sx 8 1325': 35 sx 8 900': 35 sx 8 270': 20 sx 8 60': 15 sx in Ru of 60/40 Pozmix with 4% gel. Allied Ticket # 10873 Name of Plugging Contractor Pickrell Drilling Co, Inc. License No. 5123 Address 100 S. Main, Suite 505 Wichita KS 67202 MAME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: MTM Petroleum. Inc. STATE OF KANSAS COUNTY OF KINGMAN ,sss. Marvin A. Miller, President, MTM Petroleum, IntEmployee of Operator) or (Operator bove-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the fattements, and matters herein contained and the log of the above-described well as file the same are frue and correct, so help me God. (Address) Marvin A. Miller, President (Signature) (Address) Marvin A. Miller, President (Address) Marvin A. Miller, President (Signature) (Address) Marvin A. Miller, President (Signature) (Address) Marvin A. Miller, President (Address)	Producing Formation N/A	Depth	to To	o p	Botte	omT.D	
Posseribe in defail the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the mud fluir placed and the method or methods used in introducing it into the hole. If cement or other were used, state the character of same and depth placed, from feet to feet each P.S. A with 35 sx @ 1325': 35 sx @ 900': 35 sx @ 270': 20 sx @ 60': 15 ox in RW of 60/40 Pozmix with 4% gel. Allied Ticket # 108/3 Name of Plugging Contractor Pickrell Drilling Co, Inc. License No. 5123 Address 100 S. Main, Suite 505 Wichita KS 67202 MAME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: MTM Petroleum. Inc. STATE OF KANSAS COUNTY OF KINGMAN ,ss. Marvin A. Miller, President, MTM Petroleum, Intemployee of Operator) or (Operate above-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the first statements, and matters herein contained and the log of the above-described well as flight the same are true and correct, so help me God. SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this 5th day of February 2000 A. KATHY HILL SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this 5th day of February 2000 February 2000 County Public State of Kansas Notary Public Kathy Hill Notary Public Kathy Hill Notary Public Kathy Hill Notary Public Kathy Hill	Show depth and thickness of all	water, oli a	nd ga	s formation	ons.		
Describe in defail the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the sud fluir placed and the method or methods used in introducing it into the hole. If cement or other were used, state the character of same and depth placed, from feet to feet each P. A with 35 sx @ 1325': 35 sx @ 900': 35 sx @ 270': 20 sx @ 60': 15 ox in DN of 60/40 Pozmix with 4% gel. Allied Ticket # 10873 Name of Plugging Contractor Pickrell Drilling Co, Inc. License No. 5123 Address 100 S. Main, Suite 505 Wichita KS 67202 MAME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: MTM Petroleum. Inc. STATE OF KANSAS COUNTY OF KINGMAN ,ss. Marvin A. Miller, President, MTM Petroleum, InkEmployee of Operator) or (Operate above-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the fastatements, and matters herein contained and the log of the above-described well as flight the same are frue and correct, so help me God. (Address) Marvin A. Miller, Preside PO Box 82 Spivey KS 67' RECEIVED SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this 5th day of February, 2000 KATHY HILL Notary Public-State of Kansas Notary Public-State of Kansas Notary Public State of Kansas Notary Pu	OIL, GAS OR WATER RECORDS			ರ	ASING RECO	RO	
placed and the method or methods used in introducing it into the hole. If cement or other vere used, state the character of same and depth placed, fromfeet tofeet each P & A with 35 sx & 1325': 35 sx & 900': 35 sx & 270': 20 sx & 60': 15 ox in pu of 60'/40 Pozmix with 4% gel. Allied Ticket # 10873 Name of Plugging Contractor Pickrell Drilling Co, Inc License No. 5123 Address 100 S. Main, Suite 505 Wichita KS 67202 HAME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: MTM Petroleum. Inc. STATE OF KANSAS COUNTY OF KINGMAN ,ss. Marvin A. Miller, President, MTM Petroleum, IntEmployee of Operator) or (Operator above-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the first the same are true and correct, so help me God. RECEIVED (Address) Marvin A. Miller, Preside	Formation Content	From	To	Size	Put In	Pulled out	
placed and the method or methods used in introducing it into the hole. If cement or other vere used, state the character of same and depth placed, fromfeet tofeet each P & A with 35 sx & 1325': 35 sx & 900': 35 sx & 270': 20 sx & 60': 15 ox in pu of 60'/40 Pozmix with 4% gel. Allied Ticket # 10873 Name of Plugging Contractor Pickrell Drilling Co, Inc License No. 5123 Address 100 S. Main, Suite 505 Wichita KS 67202 HAME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: MTM Petroleum. Inc. STATE OF KANSAS COUNTY OF KINGMAN ,ss. Marvin A. Miller, President, MTM Petroleum, IntEmployee of Operator) or (Operator above-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the first the same are true and correct, so help me God. RECEIVED (Address) Marvin A. Miller, Preside	-						
placed and the method or methods used in introducing it into the hole. If cement or other vere used, state the character of same and depth placed, fromfeet tofeet each P & A with 35 sx & 1325': 35 sx & 900': 35 sx & 270': 20 sx & 60': 15 ox in pu of 60'/40 Pozmix with 4% gel. Allied Ticket # 10873 Name of Plugging Contractor Pickrell Drilling Co, Inc License No. 5123 Address 100 S. Main, Suite 505 Wichita KS 67202 HAME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: MTM Petroleum. Inc. STATE OF KANSAS COUNTY OF KINGMAN ,ss. Marvin A. Miller, President, MTM Petroleum, IntEmployee of Operator) or (Operator above-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the first the same are true and correct, so help me God. RECEIVED (Address) Marvin A. Miller, Preside							
Name of Plugging Contractor Pickrell Drilling Co, Inc. License No. 5123 Address 100 S. Main, Suite 505 Wichita KS 67202 NAME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: MTM Petroleum. Inc. STATE OF KANSAS COUNTY OF KINGMAN ,ss. Marvin A. Miller, President, MTM Petroleum, IntEmployee of Operator) or (Operator above-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the first true and correct, so help me God. RECEIVED (Address) Marvin A. Miller, Preside AND SWORN TO before me this 5th day of February, 2009 FEECEIVED (Address) Marvin A. Miller, Preside February, 2009 FEECEIVED (Address) Marvin A. Miller, Reside February, 2009 Februa							
Name of Plugging Contractor Pickrell Drilling Co, Inc. License No. 5123 Address 100 S. Main, Suite 505 Wichita KS 67202 NAME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: MTM Petroleum. Inc. STATE OF KANSAS COUNTY OF KINGMAN ,ss. Marvin A. Miller, President, MTM Petroleum, Intemployee of Operator) or (Operator above-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the first the same are true and correct, so help me God. RECEIVED 2-19-63 KATHY HILL KATHY HILL KATHY HILL Notary Public. State of Kansas Notary Public. State of Kansas	were used, state the character	r of same a	nd de	pth plac	ed, from_	_feet tofeet each set	
Name of Plugging Contractor Pickrell Drilling Co, Inc. License No. 5123 Address 100 S. Main, Suite 505 Wichita KS 67202 NAME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: MTM Petroleum. Inc. STATE OF KANSAS COUNTY OF KINGMAN ,ss. Marvin A. Miller, President, MTM Petroleum, Intemployee of Operator) or (Operator above-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the first takenents, and matters herein contained and the log of the above-described well as files the same are true and correct, so help me God. (Address) Marvin A. Miller, President (Address) Notary Public-State of Kansas KATHY HILL Notary Public-State of Kansas Notary Public-State of Kansas	D c A with 25 ov 8 12251.	35 CY 8 9	ሳስተ -	35 cv 8	1 270'- 7	00 ex 6 60 •	
Address 100 S. Main, Suite 505 Wichita KS 67202 MAME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGSING FEES: MTM Petroleum. Inc. STATE OF KANSAS COUNTY OF KINGMAN ,ss. Marvin A. Miller, President, MTM Petroleum, Intemployee of Operator) or (Operator above-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the f statements, and matters herein contained and the log of the above-described well as filed the same are true and correct, so help me God. (Address) RECEIVED 2-19-63 KATHY HILL Notary Public State of Kansas Notary Public Kathy Hill	15 cm in Ru of 60/40 POZINI	X MILIT 49	йет	WITTE	d IICKe	. # 10075	
Address 100 S. Main, Suite 505 Wichita KS 67202 MAME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGSING FEES: MTM Petroleum. Inc. STATE OF KANSAS COUNTY OF KINGMAN ,ss. Marvin A. Miller, President, MTM Petroleum, Intemployee of Operator) or (Operator above-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the f statements, and matters herein contained and the log of the above-described well as filed the same are true and correct, so help me God. (Address) RECEIVED 2-19-63 KATHY HILL Notary Public State of Kansas Notary Public Kathy Hill							
MANE OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGBING FEES: MTM Petroleum. Inc. STATE OF KANSAS COUNTY OF KINGMAN ,ss. Marvin A. Miller, President, MTM Petroleum, Intemployee of Operator) or (Operator above-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the first dumination of the log of the above-described well as filled the same are true and correct, so help me God. (Address) Marvin A. Miller, Presided (Address) PO Box 82 Spivey KS 677 A KATHY HILL Motary Public - State of Kansas Notary Public - State of Kansas	Name of Plugging ContractorE	Pickrell D	rill	ing Co,	Inc.	License No. 5123	
Marvin A. Miller, President, MTM Petroleum, Intemployee of Operator) or (Operator above-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the first attements, and matters herein contained and the log of the above-described well as filter the same are true and correct, so help me God. (Signature) (Address) Marvin A. Miller, Presided Marvin	Address 100 S. Main, Suite	505 Wic	hita	KS 67	7202		
Marvin A. Miller, President, MTM Petroleum, Intemployee of Operator) or (Operator above-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the first duly sworn and oath, says: That I have knowledge of the first duly sworn to be fore me the same are true and correct, so help me God. (Signature) (Address) Marvin A. Miller, President duly sworn To before me this 5th day of February, 20009 [PO Box 82 Spivey KS 677] SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this 5th day of February, 20009 [Notary Public State of Kansas] Notary Public State of Kansas	HAME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PL	UCOING FEES:	M	IM Petro	oleum. Ir	nc.	
RECEIVED 2-19-03 KATHY HILL Notary Public - State of Kansas Notary Public - State of Kansas	STATE OF KANSAS	COUNTY OF	KIN	GMAN		_, \$5.	
RECEIVED 2-19-03 KATHY HILL Notary Public - State of Kansas	Marvin A. Miller, Presiden	it, MTM Pe	trol	eum, Int	Employee o	f Operator) or (Operator) o	
RECEIVED 2-19-03 KATHY HILL Notary Public - State of Kansas (Signature) (Address) Marvin A. Miller, Preside PO Box 82 Spivey KS 677 SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this 5th day of February, 20009 Notary Public - State of Kansas Notary Public - State of Kansas	above-described well, being firs statements, and matters herein	t duly sworn contained a	on o	ath, says e log of	: That I h the above-	ave knowledge of the facts described well as flies the	
RECEIVED 2-19-03 KATHY HILL Notary Public - State of Kansas RECEIVED A. KATHY HILL Notary Public - State of Kansas	the same are true and correct, s	o help me Go		Signaturé	9//	w UNTE	
RECEIVED 2-19-03 KATHY HILL Notary Public - State of Kansas Notary Public - State of Kansas			(Address)		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
RECEIVED 2-19-03 KATHY HILL FOR 1 0 2002 KATHY HILL Notary Public - State of Kansas Notary Public - State of Kansas	DEOFILES SUBSCRIBED AND	SWORN TO bef	fore m	e this <u>5</u>	PO Box	82 Spivey KS 67142 ** <u>February, 20</u> 08	
Notary Public - State of Kansas Notary Public - State of Kansas	RECEIVED					athy fill	
FED 13 2003 Mym Commission Expires: 01-04-07	Notary Public -	State of Kansas	0	1-04-07	Not	ary Public Kathy Hill	

KCC WICHITA

Revised 05-68